

3rd & Final Bill

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

EARTH WORK QUANTITY SHEET

SL No.	OH	Area	Mean Area	Distance	Volume
1	0.00	5.936			
2	50.00	3.368	4.652	50	232.6
3	100.00	3.898	3.633	50	181.65
4	150.0	3.249	3.574	50	178.675
5	200.	2.727	3.400	50	174.4
6	250	3.471	3.599	50	179.95
7	300	4.141	3.806	50	190.3
8	350.0	4.911	4.524	50	226.3
9	400.	4.116	4.514	50	225.675
10	437	4.48	4.298	37	159.026

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF GAT</u>					
1/1) P/v 2 Fixing of working benchmark pillar					
(a) working benchmark pillar					
Qth (Prov) vide TMB P-23					
Qth = 1.574 km					
@ ₹ 43745.48/km					₹ 68052.00
(b) Reference pillar					
Qth vide TMB P-23					
Qth = 1.574					
@ ₹ 2022.10/km					₹ 3183.00
1/2) clearing & grubbing Road 1 a d etc.					
Qth vide TMB P-23					
Qth = 0.84 km					
@ ₹ 40735.47/km					₹ 46785.20
1/3) Excavation for Road work in 2011 work etc.					
Qth vide TMB P-23					
Qth = 1.103 km					
@ ₹ 4112.10/km					₹ 7481.00
1/4) Fixing of benchmark with material of road					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
from borrow pit etc.					
(a) Lead 1000 m					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
Qty = 545.39 m ³					
@ ₹ 187 = 51/m ³					₹ 102266 =
(b) Lead 100 m					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
Qty = 330.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 142 = 62/m ³					₹ 47130 =
(5/5) Constr. of subgrade					
& earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
Qty = 1509.37 m ³					
@ ₹ 189 = 39/m ³					₹ 285859 =
(6/6+11) Constr. of granular sub. base by providing well graded material etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-30 to 36					
Qty = 859.38 m ³					
@ ₹ 2800 = 83/m ³					₹ 248432 =
(7/7+12) P/v, laying, spreading					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sign board with logo etc.					
2 No. Fly (prev) whole TMB P-24					
3 No. Fly whole TMB P-43					
5 No. @ ₹ 11834.33/m ² — ₹ 59175.20					
(20/23) Car to work in ex-emplar for foundation etc.					
Qty (prev) whole TMB P-24					
Qty - 25.8 m ³					
@ ₹ 261.50/m ³ — ₹ 7805.20					
(21/24) 1/2 pcc in-15 concrete for plain concrete etc.					
Qty (prev) whole TMB P-25					
Qty - 2.96 m ³					
@ ₹ 6410.53/m ³ — ₹ 18935.20					
(22/25) 1/2 concrete for plain concrete in open foundation etc.					
Qty (prev) whole TMB P-25					
Qty - 27.68 m ³					
@ ₹ 7034.46/m ³ — ₹ 196162.00					
(23/26) 1/2 laying Rec Pipe					

Continuation

Soc. R.V. Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Unit of work
	No.	1	2	3	
118-7 600 41-00 ft etc.					
171-4 200 8-10					
Qty 200					
@ 5 1000 1000					2 20000
(24/27) Plastering from wall					
including 6 mm gate					
etc.					
Qty 100 100 8-50					
Qty 100 25 m					
@ 5 100 100/100					2 10200
(27/28) Brick masonry					
work in cement mortar					
etc.					
35 m ² Qty 100 100 8-50 1000					
35 m ² Qty 100 100 8-51 1000					
2.7 m ² @ 16240 87/100					2 46500
(28/30) Plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4) on brick masonry					
11.2 m ² Qty 100 100 8-50 1000					
11.2 m ² Qty 100 100 8-51 1000					
23.4 m ² @ 155-3/100					2 466500
Total = 712000					
Total = 712000					

Continuation

A blank sheet of white paper featuring a black grid pattern. The grid consists of horizontal and vertical lines forming squares. There are approximately 10 columns and 12 rows visible. The top edge of the page shows some faint, illegible markings from the reverse side or binding.

Continuation